Sales Since 10-1-2016

No. Street
60 OLD TOWN RD
48 HOWEY RD

90 BICKNELL RD

379 ASHFORD CENTER RD

48 VARGA RD

75 ASHFORD LAKE DR

0 KENNERSON RES'V RD

0 KENNERSON RES'V RD

62 WESTFORD DR

65 KIDDER BROOK RD

0 PUMPKIN HILL RD

46 ASHFORD LAKE DR

123 ZAICEK RD

0 ZAICEK RD

261 TURNPIKE RD

115 SLADE RD

17 IRON MINE LANE

105 NAGY RD

53 PUMPKIN HILL RD

432 TURNPIKE RD

3 AMIDON DR

259 BEBBINGTON RD

M/B/L

54/ [ 24/+/
19/ A/ 23/ /
45/E/8.1//
36/8/2//
44/ 8/ 15/ /
57//70/+/
52/A/1//
47/ A/ 4] ]
55//791/+/
15/8/2//
36/C/5//
56//146//
28/ A/ 6/ /
28/ A7/ ]
11/¢/3.3//
35/¢/11//
21/8/2//
08/D/7//
36/C/2.2//
11/ A/ 231/ /
54/ /20/+/

41/ €/ 1.2/

Style

Ranch
Colonial
Colonial
Cape Cod
Ranch
Ranch
Vacant Land
Vacant Land
Raised Ranch
Cape Cod
Vacant Land
Cottage
Cape Cod
Vacant Land
Colonial
Ranch
Ranch

Cape Cod
Raised Ranch
Colonial
Ranch

Colonial

Acres Yr Blt Living Area

0.19

12.60

2.07

1.00

0.71

0.90

56.00

102.59

0.92

4.50

45.60

0.18

12.90

7.90

2.23

1.98

1.00

1.40

20.00

11.50

0.41

4.30

1954

1985

1999

1750

1973

1966

1987

1976

1958

1950

2006

1984

1952

1977

2000

2002

1961

2006

957
3,202
1,671

969

832

1,360

1540

1598

672

1186

1923
1092

884
1959
1092
1875
2000

2968

Sale Date

10/4/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
11/9/2016
11/21/2016
11/24/2016
11/22/2016
11/23/2016
12/2/2016
12/9/2016

12/12/2016

Price

$155,000
$399,900

$70,000

$42,128

$35,100
$175,000
$300,000
$300,000
$180,000

$55,000
$125,000

$90,000
$188,000

$12,000
$289,000
$155,000
$166,900
$272,000
$169,900
$315,000
$257,500

$338,000

Val. Code Sale Notes

0 SHARED WELL WITH 58 OLD TOWN RD, ON SLAB
0 POND, OUTBUILDING W/HOT TUB
25 DETERIORATING CONCRETE FDTN
14 BANK SALE
14 BANK SALE
0 LAKE AREA
17 SOLD TOGETHER WITH 0.68 AC + HOUSE U/C IN EASTFORD
17
0
12 SALE TO ABUTTER
28
25
28 TWO PARCELS MERGED INTO ONE UPON SALE.
12

0

0
14
0 SHARED DRIVEWAY
0 LAKE CHAFFEE WATERFRONT

0



Sales Since 10-1-2016

No. Street

123 KENNERSON RES'V RD
BOSTON HOLLOW RD
168 PUMPKIN HILL RD
51 LAKESIDE DR
120 WATERFALL RD

M/B/L

41/¢/5/
9/A/1/
41/B/7
56/ /965+
8/D/5.2

Style

Cape Cod
Vacant Land
Ranch
Cottage

Colonial

Acres Yr Blt Living Area

0.60
6.00
2.23
0.32
4.05

1873

1954
1961
1989

1,663

936
560
1,861

Sale Date

12/23/2016
12/27/2016
1/3/2017
1/6/2017
1/20/20174

Price Val. Code Sale Notes

$115,000

$12,000
$155,000
$195,000
$279,900

00 CORNER LOT.

12 LANDLOCKED. BOUGHT BY ABUTTER.
00

00 WATERFRONT ON ASHFORD LAKE.
00 LOG HOME.



Sales Since 10-1-2016

No. Street M/B/L Style Acres Yr Blt Living Area Sale Date Price Val. Code Sale Notes



Sales Since 10-1-2016

No. Street M/B/L Style Acres Yr Blt Living Area Sale Date Price Val. Code Sale Notes



